038
Kuan Hung Cutting Tools Co.,Ltd.
Bta
R
K-BM鎢 鋼 超 微 小 徑 2 刃 球 刀
Standard, 2 Flute Micro Diameter END MILLS
尺寸 S I Z E  R 0 .1～ R 6
被削材 Work Material

R Bta L d
K-BM2030-0450
R1.5
4.5
12° 75 4/6 1200
K-BM2030-0800 8
K-BM2040-0600
R2
6
12° 75 4/6 1200
K-BM2040-0800 8
K-BM2050-0800
R2.5
8
12° 75 6 1200
K-BM2050-1200 12
K-BM2060-1000
R3
10
— 75 6 1200
K-BM2060-1200 12
K-BM2080-1200
R4
12
— 100 8 1900
K-BM2080-1400 14
K-BM2100-1500
R5
15
 — 100 10 2400
K-BM2100-1800 18
K-BM2120-1800
R6
18
 — 100 12 3300
K-BM2120-2200 22
K-BM 鎢鋼2刃長柄球刀 2 Flutes Ball Nose Long Shank End Mills
040
Kuan Hung Cutting Tools Co.,Ltd.
2002